
 
SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH 

                                                  Mid-term Examination Routine; spring 2019 
Undergraduate Program (Evening BBA) 
Department of Business Administration 

DAY Time Batch Course(s) No of 

Students 

Course Teacher 

24/02/2019 

Sunday 

07.00pm- 

09.00pm 

52 MIS 11 R Hasan 

26/02/2019 

Tuesday 

07:00pm- 

09:00pm 

61,60,59,58 

57,56,55 

54,53 

52, 51 

Health Sc. Management 

Business Math II 

Introduction to Finance 

Financial Analysis & Control 

32 

20 

7 

10 

Dr. S Zaman 

Md. Rasel 

R Hasan 

Maqsurat Ferdous 

28/02/2019 

Thursday  

07:00pm- 

09:00pm 

61,60, 57 

59,58,56,52 

55, 54, 53 

Retake 

Financial Accounting I 

Financial Accounting II 

Taxation & Auditing 

Business Ethics & Morality 

23 

21 

16 

07 

Ishtiaque Hossain 

Shimul Das 

Sirajul Munir 

Shajjad Hossain 

03/03/2019 

Sunday 

07:00pm- 

09:00pm 

61,60,59, 58 

57,56,55 

54,53, 52 

51 

Introduction to Business 

HRM 

Introduction to Research 

Inferential Statistics 

26 

16 

19 

6 

Asma Jarin 

Rehnuma Sultana 

Dr. Sirajul Islam 

Shajjad Hossain 

05/03/2019 

Tuesday 

07:00pm- 

09:00pm 

61,60,59,58 

57 

56,55,54,53 

52,51 

Bangladesh Studies 

Intro to Marketing 

Production Management 

Insurance & Risk Management 

26 

4 

19 

8 

M Jamir Uddin 

Tasnim Islam 

CM Atique 

AR Imran 
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