SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Mid-term Examination Routine; spring 2019 Undergraduate Program (Evening BBA) Department of Business Administration

DAY	Time	Batch	Course(s)	No of	Course Teacher
				Students	
24/02/2019	07.00pm-	52	MIS	11	R Hasan
Sunday	09.00pm				
26/02/2019	07:00pm-	61,60,59,58	Health Sc. Management	32	Dr. S Zaman
Tuesday	09:00pm	57,56,55	Business Math II	20	Md. Rasel
		54,53	Introduction to Finance	7	R Hasan
		52, 51	Financial Analysis & Control	10	Maqsurat Ferdous
28/02/2019	07:00pm-	61,60, 57	Financial Accounting I	23	Ishtiaque Hossain
Thursday	09:00pm	59,58,56,52	Financial Accounting II	21	Shimul Das
		55, 54, 53	Taxation & Auditing	16	Sirajul Munir
		Retake	Business Ethics & Morality	07	Shajjad Hossain
03/03/2019	07:00pm-	61,60,59, 58	Introduction to Business	26	Asma Jarin
Sunday	09:00pm	57,56,55	HRM	16	Rehnuma Sultana
		54,53, 52	Introduction to Research	19	Dr. Sirajul Islam
		51	Inferential Statistics	6	Shajjad Hossain
05/03/2019	07:00pm-	61,60,59,58	Bangladesh Studies	26	M Jamir Uddin
Tuesday	09:00pm	57	Intro to Marketing	4	Tasnim Islam
		56,55,54,53	Production Management	19	CM Atique
		52,51	Insurance & Risk Management	8	AR Imran

Prof. Dr. Ishrat Jahan Head Department of Business Administration Southern University Bangladesh